
HHS/SMMDS: Snow Zones 1,2&3   --  AM Routes 
STOP   =  A Snow Stop  -- buses may have extended wait times at these locations    
(stop)   =  Indicates a regular stop 
 

AM Route 714 
Zone 1 

7:36 am (stop) (1) 29929 SW Bald Peak Rd 
7:37 am (stop) (2) 30400 SW Bald peak rd 
7:39 am STOP (3) LAUREL VALLEY CHURCH 
7:51 am (stop) (4) 12733 SW Campbell Rd 
7:58 am (stop) (5) 30140/30191 SW Grabel Rd. 

 Route 718 
Zone 2 

7:24 am (stop) (1) 16965 SW Hillsboro Hwy 
7:25 am (stop) (2) 26160 SW Vanderschere rd/25995 SW Vanderschue 
7:26 am (stop) (3) 27464 SW VANDERSCHUERE RD 
7:27 am (stop) (4) SW VANDERSCHUERE RD @ SW MANNSLAND PL 
7:28 am STOP (5) SW NEUGEBAUER RD @ SW STRAWBERRY HILL DR 
7:33 am (stop) (6) 17995 SW Neugebauer Rd 
7:34 am (stop) (7) 17525 SW Neugebauer Rd 
7:35 am (stop) (8) SW VANDERSCHUERE RD @ SW WEINLAND PL 
7:38 am (stop) (9) 15400 SW Midway Rd 
7:39 am (stop) (10) 14819 sw hillsboro hwy 
7:39 am (stop) (11) 14965/14977 SW Hillsboro Hwy 
7:40 am (stop) (12) 15755 SW Hillsboro Hwy 
7:41 am STOP (13) 16097 SW Hillsboro Hwy 
7:44 am (stop) (14) 23940 SW Scholls Ferry Rd 
7:47 am (stop) (15) 24710 SW Rainbow Ln 
7:48 am (stop) (16) 25175 SW RAINBOW LANE 
7:48 am (stop) (17) 25413 SW Rainbow lane 
7:51 am (stop) (18) 13945 SW PATRICIA AVE 
7:52 am STOP 24510 SW Rainbow Lane/24511 sw rainbow ln 

 Route 720 
Zone 3 

7:39 am (stop) (1) 22955 SW Scholls Ferry Rd 
7:42 am (stop) (2) SW TILE FLAT RD @ SW MCALPIN PL 
7:43 am (stop) (3) SW TILE FLAT RD @ SW GRABHORN RD 
7:44 am (stop) (4) 19314 SW Tile Flat Rd 
7:44 am (stop) (5) 19122 SW Tile Flat Rd 
7:45 am (stop) (6) 17740 SW Scholls Ferry Rd 
7:54 am (stop) (7) TURN AROUND @ SW PLEASANT VALLEY & ATEN RD 
8:01 am (stop) (8) SW CLARK HILL RD @ SW KOEHLER RD 
8:01 am (stop) (9) SW CLARK HILL RD @ SW GREEN SLOPE RD 
8:01 am (stop) (10) 9417 SW CLARK HILL RD 
8:02 am (stop) (11) 22585 SW Farmington Rd 
8:02 am (stop) (12) 22640 SW Farmington Rd 
8:03 am (stop) (13) 23875 SW Farmington rd 

 Route 740 
Zone 1 

7:26 am (stop) (1) 7833 SW HILLSBORO HWY 
7:30 am STOP (2) 31500 SW Firdale Rd 
7:33 am (stop) (3) 31220 SW FIRDALE RD 
7:43 am STOP SW IOWA HILL RD@DOBER RD 
7:47 am STOP (4) 36535 SW Gnos Rd-TURN-A-ROUND @ FARM 
7:51 am (stop) (5) SW IOWA HILL RD@DOBER RD 
7:56 am (stop) (6) 32495 sw unger rd 
7:56 am (stop) (7) 32215 SW Unger Road 
7:57 am (stop) (8) SW LINE DR @ SW BIRDIE DR 
7:57 am (stop) (9) 31455 SW Unger Rd 
7:57 am (stop) (10) 31070 SW Unger Rd 
7:57 am (stop) (11) 31030/31020/31036 SW Unger Road 
7:58 am (stop) (12) 9695/9700 SW Hillsboro Hwy 
7:58 am (stop) (13) SW HILLSBORO HWY @ SW LUKAS RD 
7:59 am (stop) (14) SW HILLSBORO HWY @ SW EASYSTREET LN 
8:00 am (stop) (15) SW FARMINGTON RD @ SW ROBINSON RD 
8:00 am (stop) (16) 28170 SW Farmington Rd 



 

 Route 741 
Zone 1 

7:30 am STOP (1) LAUREL VALLEY CHURCH- TURN-A-ROUND 
7:46 am (stop) (2) 29841 SW LAUREL RD 
7:46 am (stop) (3) 29505 SW Laurel Rd 
7:57 am (stop) (4) 6020 SW Minter Bridge Rd 
7:57 am (stop) (5) SW MINTER BRIDGE RD @ SW HILLECKE RD 
7:57 am (stop) (6) 5490 SW Minter Bridge Rd 
8:00 am (stop) (7) SE GERHARD DR @ SE ERIC ST 
8:01 am (stop) (8) SE DAREN DR @ SE MORGAN RD 
8:04 am (stop) (9) SE SINGING WOODS DR @ SE RADCLIFF CT 
8:04 am (stop) (10) SE ROOD BRIDGE RD @ SE CREEK CT 


